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Artistic Gymnastic Results

Horizon Cup 2025

Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

All Around
WAG All-Around Results

Rank

O,
®

10
1
12

13

Athlete

THEODOULOU Phivie
ATHANASIA

TERRY Lyla
ENGLISH GYMNASTICS

NIKOLOPOULOU ALOIZOU

Panagiota
GAS PERISTERIOU EIRINI

KASSIANOU Anna Maria
DIAGORAS NICOSIA

DOUKAKI Georgia
GAS PERISTERIOU EIRINI

FLERES Ninon
ABC GYM DINANT

DURIC Nera
ZTD HRVATSKI SOKOL

LOPEZ SANDOVAL Ana Sofia
ENGLISH GYMNASTICS

KEFALA Anna
PANIONIOS GSS

ONOUFRIADOU Stefania
GO OLYMPIADA STAVROUPOLIS

MARKOVA Gergana
GSC PIRIN BLAGOEVGRAD 2011

ELEFTHERIADI Panagiota
AS LIONTARAKIA THESSALONIKIS

IVANOVA Magdalena
GSC PIRIN BLAGOEVGRAD 2011

11.400

12.050

11.700

11.850

11.800

11.850

12.300

11.850

12.050

11.750

11.550

11.000

— UB

10.250

10.650

9.600

8.200

6.300

7.750

8.000

6.250

9.000

6.950

6.750

5.900

5.300

< BB

11.550

9.750

9.300

10.100

10.900

10.300

9.750

11.000

8.550

9.750

8.750

7.850

8.900

FX

12.500

12.100

11.650

11.000

11.950

10.950

11.000

11.000

10.500

10.400

10.200

9.050

8.900

Final
Score

46.250

45.050

42.600

41.000

41.000

40.800

40.600

40.550

39.900

39.150

37.450

34.350

34.100



]

Artistic Gymnastic Results

Horizon Cup 2025

Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Rank Athlete

14

15

BUGACKU Erlisa
KOSOVO GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

ILIEVA Aleksandra
LEVSKI-SPARTAK SOFIA

STATHOPOULOU Xenia
PANIONIOS GSS

TSAROUCHA Nikoleta
GAS ARXELAOS KATERINI

RODICHEVA Arseniia
MELISSANIDES GYMNASTICS CLUB

9.500

12.250

11.100

10.850

—. UB

4.700

1.650

8.550

< BB

7.050

7.650

9.150

FX

9.250

8.900

10.800

9.300

Final
Score

31.000

27.700

DNF

DNF

DNF



ﬁ Artistic Gymnastic Results

Horizon Cup 2025

Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Vault
WAG Junior 14 Results

Rank  Athlete

TERRY Lyla
L1 2 ENGLISH
GYMNASTICS

THEODOULOU Phivie

2 o]
¥ - ATHANASIA

NIKOLOPOULOU

ALOIZOU Panagiota
GAS PERISTERIOU
EIRINI

DOUKAKI Georgia
4 2 GAS PERISTERIOU
EIRINI

FLERES Ninon
5 2 ABC GYM
DINANT

MARKOVA Gergana
6 A GSC PIRIN
BLAGOEVGRAD 2011

DURIC Nera
7 pes ZTD HRVATSKI
SOKOL

8 ONOUFRIADOU
Stefania

Jo

Score

7.800
8.950

8.650
8.650

8.650
8.450

8450
8.550

8.400
8.550

8.350
8.450

8.450
8.300

8.650
8.350

Score

3.600
3.600

3.400
3.200

3.400
3.200

3.400
3.200

3.400
3.200

3.400
3.200

3.400
3.200

3.400
3.200

Penalty

0.100

0.100

0.300

Total

11.400
12.550

11.950
11.850

12.050
11.650

11.850
11.750

11.800
11.650

11.750
11.650

11.850
11.500

12.050
11.250

Final

11.975

11.900

11.850

11.800

11.725

11.700

11.675

11.650



ﬁ Artistic Gymnastic Results

Horizon Cup 2025
Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

E- D- .
Rank  Athlete Penalty Total Final
Score Score
GO OLYMPIADA

STAVROUPOLIS

STATHOPOULOU 8.850 3.400 12.250
9 2 Xenia 10.950 11.600
PANIONIOS GSS 7750 3.200 )
KASSIANOU Anna
i 8.300 3.400
10 ° Maria 11.700 11.525
DIAGORAS 8.150 3.200 11.350
NICOSIA
TSAROUCHA Nikoleta 7500 3.600 11100
11 2 GAS ARXELAQOS 1,650 11.375
KATERINI 8.250 3.400 .
8.450 3.400
12 o KEFALA Anna 11.850 11.350
PANIONIOS GSS 7.650 3.200 10.850
RODICHEVA Arseniia 7450 3.400 10.850
13 2 MELISSANIDES 11.300 11.075
GYMNASTICS CLUB 8.100 3.200 )
ELEFTHERIADI
i 8.350 3.200
14 o Panagiota 11.550 10.825
AS LIONTARAKIA 8.500 1.600 10.100
THESSALONIKIS
IVANOVA Magdalena 8400  2.600 11.000
15 2 GSC PIRIN 9.550 10.275
BLAGOEVGRAD 2011 7.950 1.600 )
16 BUGACKU Erlisa 8.300 1.600 9.900 9.950
KOSOVO 8400  1.600 10.000

GYMNASTICS



ﬁ Artistic Gymnastic Results

Horizon Cup 2025
Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Uneven Bars
WAG Junior 14 Results

Rank  Athlete E-Score D-Score Penalty Total
TERRY Lyla
Q1 2 ENGLISH 6.550 4.100 10.650
GYMNASTICS

THEODOULOU Phivie
2 o 7.450 2.800 10.250
4 - ATHANASIA

NIKOLOPOULOU
ALOIZOU Panagiota

o]
¥ A GAS PERISTERIOU 6.700 2.900 9.600
EIRINI
4 o KEFALA Anna 6.900 2.100 9.000

PANIONIOS GSS

RODICHEVA Arseniia
5 pes MELISSANIDES 7.250 1.300 8.550
GYMNASTICS CLUB

KASSIANOU Anna

Maria
6 2 2 2. 8.200
DIAGORAS 6.200 000
NICOSIA
DURIC Nera
7 2 ZTD HRVATSKI 5.800 2.200 8.000

SOKOL



o

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

Artistic Gymnastic Results

Horizon Cup 2025

Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Athlete

FLERES Ninon
el ABC GYM
DINANT

ONOUFRIADOU
Stefania
GO OLYMPIADA
STAVROUPOLIS

o
(]

MARKOVA Gergana
GSC PIRIN
BLAGOEVGRAD 2011

Jo

DOUKAKI Georgia
GAS PERISTERIOU
EIRINI

Jo

LOPEZ SANDOVAL Ana
Sofia
ENGLISH
GYMNASTICS

Jo

ELEFTHERIADI
Panagiota
AS LIONTARAKIA
THESSALONIKIS

Jo

IVANOVA Magdalena
GSC PIRIN
BLAGOEVGRAD 2011

Jo

E-Score

6.450

6.150

6.050

4.800

3.150

5.000

4.600

D-Score

1.300

0.800

0.700

1.500

3.100

0.900

0.700

Penalty

Total

7.750

6.950

6.750

6.300

6.250

5.900

5.300



Rank

15

16

Artistic Gymnastic Results
Horizon Cup 2025
Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Athlete E-Score D-Score

BUGACKU Erlisa

KOSOVO
o 4.0 7
- GYMNASTICS 00 0.700
FEDERATION
ILIEVA Aleksandra
2 LEVSKI-SPARTAK 7.250 0.400

SOFIA

Penalty

6.000

Total

4.700

1.650



Artistic Gymnastic Results

Horizon Cup 2025
Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Balance Beam
WAG Junior 14 Results

Rank

€1

Athlete

THEODOULOU Phivie

ATHANASIA

LOPEZ SANDOVAL Ana
Sofia

Jo

ENGLISH
GYMNASTICS

DOUKAKI Georgia

Jo

GAS PERISTERIOU
EIRINI

FLERES Ninon

Jo

ABC GYM
DINANT

KASSIANOU Anna
Maria

Jo

DIAGORAS
NICOSIA

DURIC Nera

Jo

ZTD HRVATSKI
SOKOL

TERRY Lyla

ENGLISH
GYMNASTICS

ONOUFRIADOU
Stefania

E-Score

7.150

7.200

6.600

6.800

5.800

5.550

5.850

6.750

D-Score

4.400

3.800

4.300

3.500

4.400

4300

3.900

3.000

Penalty Total

11.550

11.000

10.900

10.300

0.100 10.100

0.100 9.750

9.750

9.750



ﬁ Artistic Gymnastic Results

Horizon Cup 2025
Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Rank  Athlete E-Score D-Score Penalty Total

2 GO OLYMPIADA
STAVROUPOLIS

NIKOLOPOULOU

ALOIZOU Panagiota
GAS PERISTERIOU
EIRINI

9 2

5.600 3.700 9.300

STATHOPOULOU
10 2 Xenia 5.750 3.500 0.100 9.150
PANIONIOS GSS

IVANOVA Magdalena
GSC PIRIN 6.000 2.900 8.900
BLAGOEVGRAD 2011

Jo

11

MARKOVA Gergana
GSC PIRIN 5.350 3.500 0.100 8.750
BLAGOEVGRAD 2011

Jo

12

KEFALA A
. a PANI(;:TOS GSS 4350 4.300 0.100 8.550

ELEFTHERIADI
Panagiota
AS LIONTARAKIA
THESSALONIKIS

5.350 2.500 7.850

14 i

ILIEVA Aleksandra
15 2 LEVSKI-SPARTAK 5.850 1.800 7.650
SOFIA

16 BUGACKU Erlisa 5.050 2.000 7.050

KOSOVO
GYMNASTICS



ﬁ Artistic Gymnastic Results

Horizon Cup 2025
Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Floor Exercise
WAG Junior 14 Results

Rank  Athlete E-Score D-Score Penalty Total

THEODOULOU Phivie

1 o 8.300 4300 0.100 12.500
® - ATHANASIA
TERRY Lyla
® 2 2 ENGLISH 8.500 3.600 12.100
GYMNASTICS

DOUKAKI Georgia
® 3 A GAS PERISTERIOU 7.750 4.200 11.950
EIRINI

NIKOLOPOULOU

ALOIZOU Panagiota
GAS PERISTERIOU
EIRINI

7.750 3.900 11.650

DURIC Nera
5 2 ZTD HRVATSKI 6.900 4.200 0.100 11.000
SOKOL

LOPEZ SANDOVAL Ana
Sofia
o) . 41 11.00

GYMNASTICS

KASSIANOU Anna
Maria
O 7.700 3.300 11.000
> - DIAGORAS

NICOSIA



ﬁ Artistic Gymnastic Results

Horizon Cup 2025
Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Rank  Athlete E-Score D-Score Penalty Total

FLERES Ninon

8 S ABC GYM 7.750 3.200 10.950
DINANT
STATHOPOULOU
9 S Xenia 7.700 3.100 10.800

PANIONIOS GSS

KEFALA Anna
PANIONIOS GSS

7.700 2.800 10.500

Jo

10

ONOUFRIADOU
Stefania
(o]
R 2 GO OLYMPIADA 7.500 2.900 10.400

STAVROUPOLIS

MARKOVA Gergana
12 A GSC PIRIN 6.800 3.400 10.200
BLAGOEVGRAD 2011

TSAROUCHA Nikoleta
GAS ARXELAOS 6.600 3.100 0.400 9.300
KATERINI

Jo

13

BUGACKU Erlisa
KOSOVO
GYMNASTICS
FEDERATION

6.450 2.800 9.250

Jo

14

ELEFTHERIADI
Panagiota
AS LIONTARAKIA
THESSALONIKIS

5.850 3.200 9.050

15 e



o

Rank

16

16

Artistic Gymnastic Results
Horizon Cup 2025
Kalamaria, 2025-11-07 - 2025-11-09

Athlete E-Score D-Score

IVANOVA Magdalena

A GSC PIRIN 6.600 2.300
BLAGOEVGRAD 2011
ILIEVA Aleksandra
2 LEVSKI-SPARTAK 6.700 2.200
SOFIA

Penalty

Total

8.900

8.900
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